
STANDARD SEVEN  31ST-1ST AUGUST 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

B

21 50% 40 95% 24 57% 7 17% 9 21% 23 55%

18 43% 2 5% 18 43% 31 74% 30 71% 17 40%

3 7% 0 0% 0 0% 4 10% 3 7% 2 5%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

45.6 1
41.0 2
40.0 3
39.2 4
36.8 5
36.7 6

80%

0%

220%

78%
74%
73%

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

8
12
0
0
0

10
12
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
42 100%

42

PASSED

SAT 100%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

82%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

91%

F [01 - 10]

20

18
24
0
0
0

43%
57%
0%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: IFAKARA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MOROGORO LUPA

CME

 

39.9 ABOVE 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

48%

52%

Page 1 of 3



STANDARD SEVEN  31ST-1ST AUGUST 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 GAYDONIUS ALEX MBUGULU M 50 A 49 A 46 A 38 B 43 A 44 A 270 45.0 A 1
2 PRIVATUS HENERICO KALUNDE M 46 A 47 A 44 A 37 B 45 A 45 A 264 44.0 A 2
3 JOANA MARCUS BARAGAJU F 45 A 49 A 43 A 40 B 41 A 42 A 260 43.3 A 3
4 PRISCUS JULIUS MGORI M 48 A 47 A 45 A 40 B 44 A 35 B 259 43.2 A 4
5 STEPHEN SEBARD MTETELEKA M 46 A 46 A 42 A 38 B 42 A 43 A 257 42.8 A 5.5
6 MINAH AZA INNOCENT F 42 A 49 A 46 A 42 A 39 B 39 B 257 42.8 A 5.5
7 FRANK LINUS MDEMU M 43 A 48 A 46 A 37 B 35 B 47 A 256 42.7 A 7
8 SHARON STEPHEN MAPERA F 36 B 49 A 43 A 40 B 42 A 45 A 255 42.5 A 8
9 GOODLUCK KANELOTH MASAMU M 46 A 44 A 45 A 42 A 37 B 38 B 252 42.0 A 9

10 MARY ALPHONCE NGALIMA F 42 A 48 A 39 B 38 B 41 A 43 A 251 41.8 A 10
11 NASMA HUSSEIN F 35 B 44 A 44 A 42 A 41 A 44 A 250 41.7 A 11.5
12 QUEEN ASIFIWE MSIGWA F 34 B 43 A 46 A 43 A 40 B 44 A 250 41.7 A 11.5
13 THABITI AZIZI MGWALU M 45 A 45 A 40 B 38 B 40 B 41 A 249 41.5 A 13
14 JOANA JOHANSEN KAMUGISHA F 37 B 50 A 41 A 40 B 38 B 42 A 248 41.3 A 14
15 GRACE PROTAS CHUWA F 36 B 50 A 43 A 36 B 37 B 45 A 247 41.2 A 15
16 REHEMA MPOLA F 37 B 45 A 40 B 41 A 40 B 43 A 246 41.0 A 16
17 EDGAR EDMUND MGAYA M 44 A 43 A 44 A 36 B 40 B 38 B 245 40.8 A 17
18 CATHERINE MICHAEL TESHA F 36 B 46 A 43 A 40 B 38 B 40 B 243 40.5 A 18
19 REWARD AMRANI AMIRI M 47 A 43 A 41 A 39 B 38 B 34 B 242 40.3 B 20.5
20 DORICE JOHNSON RAJABU F 40 B 48 A 41 A 40 B 30 C 43 A 242 40.3 B 20.5
21 NAJMA RAMADHAN NGWALE F 35 B 41 A 46 A 42 A 36 B 42 A 242 40.3 B 20.5
22 ROSALIA STANSLAUS UKELEWE F 33 B 47 A 40 B 42 A 36 B 44 A 242 40.3 B 20.5
23 KARIM ABDUL MHEDE M 42 A 47 A 42 A 37 B 37 B 36 B 241 40.2 B 23
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24 DIGNA EDSON MAHALA F 37 B 46 A 41 A 35 B 38 B 42 A 239 39.8 B 24
25 ALLEN ANIKLET MIYONJO M 39 B 48 A 46 A 32 B 35 B 38 B 238 39.7 B 26
26 JAPHET DISMAS MALLYA M 44 A 46 A 40 B 31 B 44 A 33 B 238 39.7 B 26
27 MUSTAFA ABDUL MATONELA M 41 A 48 A 40 B 37 B 33 B 39 B 238 39.7 B 26
28 AISHA ADDY SHAURI F 33 B 47 A 41 A 37 B 38 B 41 A 237 39.5 B 28.5
29 GLADINESS GODFREY KIWANGO F 39 B 42 A 44 A 39 B 35 B 38 B 237 39.5 B 28.5
30 DORCAS DANIEL NJAKACHAI F 35 B 47 A 37 B 34 B 35 B 44 A 232 38.7 B 30
31 BRIGHAM JOHN KIWANGA M 42 A 47 A 35 B 36 B 32 B 38 B 230 38.3 B 31
32 JUNIOR DEMETRUS KADUNGULA M 40 B 42 A 39 B 35 B 35 B 37 B 228 38.0 B 32.5

33 JENIFA ALISEN BAJORA F 29 C 48 A 42 A 35 B 32 B 42 A 228 38.0 B 32.5
34 DOREEN JOHN MAGONGO F 31 B 43 A 40 B 39 B 33 B 41 A 227 37.8 B 34
35 MATHEW GERVAS MUSHI M 42 A 39 B 35 B 36 B 35 B 37 B 224 37.3 B 35
36 CHRIS DAVID KINYAMAGOHA M 41 A 38 B 40 B 31 B 31 B 41 A 222 37.0 B 36
37 BRIAN FRANK MAEDA M 43 A 41 A 40 B 28 C 33 B 36 B 221 36.8 B 37
38 ANJELINE SALIM NARESH F 23 C 48 A 32 B 32 B 39 B 44 A 218 36.3 B 38
39 COSMAS AQUSUS LIKOMBILE M 44 A 47 A 39 B 27 C 29 C 30 C 216 36.0 B 39.5

40 CAREEN JANUARY MALUNDA F 31 B 47 A 33 B 29 C 36 B 40 B 216 36.0 B 39.5
41 BEATRICE MEDARD NYABIGWAGWA F 26 C 43 A 36 B 27 C 31 B 39 B 202 33.7 B 41
42 COLLINS FRANCIS SOKA M 42 A 42 A 32 B 35 B 21 C 25 C 197 32.8 B 42
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